Fishers Fire Track & Field Club
4:11 PM 10/20/201

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

2nd Annual Midwest Cross Country Team
Championships - 10/20/2012
Fishers, Indiana
Riverside Junior High School
Select Times

#1 2000 Meter Run CC Sub-Bantam Girls
Comp# Name Team
Time Points

1 558 Boyer, Reilly Calumet Region Striders
9:00.00

2 535 Miller, Malina Body In Training TC
9:58.00

3 440 Geis, Abby 07-Fishers Fire
10:02.00

4 636 Newell, Briana Unattached
10:19.00

5 670 Hunckler, Erica Westfield Cross Country
10:39.00

6 526 Hancock, Madeline Body In Training TC
10:51.00

7 547 Rodriguez, Emilia Body In Training TC
10:55.00

8 401 Agapios, Kalli 07-Fishers Fire
10:56.00

9 715 Wilson, Vivian Indiana Allstars
10:59.00

10 470 McKain, Paige 07-Fishers Fire
11:09.00

11 542 Perez, Nadia Body In Training TC
11:10.00

12 480 Nebel, Isabella 07-Fishers Fire
11:13.00

13 667 Haines, Kylie Westfield Cross Country
11:20.22

14 522 Bruns, Zoe Body In Training TC
11:20.84

15 557 Boyer, Payton Calumet Region Striders
12:00.00

16 544 Randall, Emma Body In Training TC
12:21.00

17 525 Groff, Leslie Body In Training TC
12:37.00

18 548 Siefert, Thalia Body In Training TC
12:38.00

19 505 Smith, Khyla 07-Fishers Fire
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#2 2000 Meter Run CC Sub-Bantam Boys
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Agapios, Marina
Koschnick, Marissa
Nichols, Abby
Gregg, Tseganesh
Barron, Madelyn

Ruprecht, Audrey

Comp# Name
Time Points

07-Fishers Fire
Westfield Cross Country
Body In Training TC
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:58.00

452
00
468
06
449
65
430
00
536
00
518
00
521
00
719
00

Lumaye, Nate
Flynn, Owen
Rinehart, Mark
Betner, Grant
Nichols, Caleb
Keele, Flynn
Mumaw, Luke
Kane, Cooper
Martin, Clay
Hundt, Quinn
Dougherty, Garrett
Moor, Alec
Yorkman, Giffen
Bragg, Jacob

Rinehart, Anthony

07-Fishers Fire
Westfield Cross Country
Northside Saints
07-Fishers Fire
Body In Training TC
Unattached

Body In Training TC
07-Fishers Fire
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Northside Saints
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529
00
720
00
453
00

Run CC
Comp#

Time Points

Butler, Benjamin
Rader, Kyle
Youngman, Joe
Sandlin, Keaton
Szewczyk, Samuel
Prather, Carson
Scamahorn, Ty
May, Ryan

Kelly, Reece
Wowk, Adam
Agapios, Manoli
McGriff, Owen
Besinger, William
McGriff, Cooper
Austin, William

Keffaber, Zak

Bantam Girls
Name

07-Fishers Fire
07-Fishers Fire
Northside Saints
Westfield Cross Country
Westfield Cross Country
Body In Training TC
07-Fishers Fire

Indiana Blast

Westfield Cross Country
07-Fishers Fire
07-Fishers Fire

Body In Training TC
Westfield Cross Country
Body In Training TC
Calumet Region Striders

@7-Fishers Fire

Team

1
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13:48.00

4
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6

669

Yorkman, Corrine

Kerber, Kennedy

Fitzgerald, Hannah

Klee, Delaney
Wehrle, Mary Anna

Herrell, Jasmine

07-Fishers Fire
Unattached

Calumet Region Striders
Northside Saints
Northside Saints

Westfield Cross Country
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#4
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08.

27

54.

28

01.
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491
00
675
00
694
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Run CC
Comp#

Time Points

Perez, Beatriz
Bodnar, Lilia
Moor, Amelia
Wans, Regan
Costa, Andria
Brandy, Nicole
Wilson, Carly
Wiggers, Elise
Corinne, 0'Connor
Baldwin, Ashley
Barnett, Margaret
Ruprecht, Sophie
Cummins, Skyler
Pedersen, Molly
Helmreich, Chloe
Julien, Emma
Roberts, Jessica
Rader, Haley
Hayden, Autumn
Reay, Sophie
Ketcham, Ellie

Sandlin, Myah

Bantam Boys
Name

Northside Saints
07-Fishers Fire

Body In Training TC
07-Fishers Fire

Our Lady of Grace
Calumet Region Striders
Our Lady of Grace
07-Fishers Fire

Calumet Region Striders
Westfield Cross Country
Westfield Cross Country
Westfield Cross Country
Calumet Region Striders
07-Fishers Fire
07-Fishers Fire
07-Fishers Fire

Body In Training TC
07-Fishers Fire

Body In Training TC
07-Fishers Fire
Westfield Cross Country

Westfield Cross Country

Team
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443
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Frank, Michael
Newell, Matthew
Bell, Sam

Keele, Graham
Lumaye, Bennie
Leppert, Matt
Osborn, Tyler
Draves, Dylan
Groff, Justin
Dunlap, Samuel
Gerber, Luke
Betner, Reed
Springborn, Joshua
Anderson, Seth
Mumaw, Joel
Merkel, Theodore
Aspy, Ethan
VanValer, Joseph
Simpson, Michael
Stringfield, Stephen
chapman, jacob
Dougherty, Jackson
Glover, Pierce

Douthit, Jack

Unattached

Unattached

Body In Training TC
Unattached

07-Fishers Fire
07-Fishers Fire
Unattached

Calumet Region Striders
Body In Training TC
Northside Saints
Indiana Blast
07-Fishers Fire
Northside Saints
Calumet Region Striders
Body In Training TC
Calumet Region Striders
Body In Training TC
07-Fishers Fire
Westfield Cross Country
07-Fishers Fire

Calumet Region Striders
07-Fishers Fire
07-Fishers Fire

07-Fishers Fire
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#5
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49.
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11.
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23.
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49.
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52.
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56.
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05.

3k

534
00
476
00
705
00
594
00
653
00
728
00
647
00
549
00
706
00
672
00
686
00
708
00

Run CC
Comp#

Time Points

Miller, Casper
Miller, Warren
Weintraut, Gryphon
Smith, Alex

Cuppy, Jaxon
Craig, Griffin
Besinger, Evan
Sturges, Elijah
White, Ethan
Kelly, Liam
Pemberton, Gabriel

Willing, Nicholas

Midget Girls
Name

Body In Training TC

@7-Fishers Fire

Westfield Cross Country

Near Eastside

Westfield Cross Country

@7-Fishers Fire

Westfield Cross Country

Body In Training TC

Westfield Cross Country
Westfield Cross Country
Westfield Cross Country

Westfield Cross Country
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Baer, Grace
Mescal, Jessie
Lohman, Abbie
Pedersen, Ellie
Krintz, Myah
Betner, Lily

Cole, Caylene
Gallagher, Mikayla
Sharpe, Kayla

Rinehart, Lauren

Team Eagles

Calumet Region Striders

@7-Fishers Fire

@7-Fishers Fire

Calumet Region Striders

07-Fishers Fire
Team Eagles
Team Eagles
Team Eagles

Northside Saints
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31.
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36.
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48.

18

01.

19

14.

20

23.

21

29.

22

17.

23

35.

24

02.

25

27.

26

46.
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00
638
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556
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415
00
576
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461
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730
00
523
00
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00
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00
441
00
413
00
677
00
683
00
652
00
503
00
701
00
709
00
684
00
458
00

Run CC
Comp#

Time Points

Newell, Taylor
Cridge, Jillian
Boyer, Jordyn
Black, Lulu
Mitsch, Claire
Fitzgerald, Emma
Leppert, Meghan
Tussig, Izzy
Miller, Anna
Clevenger, Reagan
Yerian, AnnaCatherine
Kelly, Anna

Geis, Ally
Bhadouriya, Ritika
Koch, Alexa
McColgin, Nirali
Cuppy, Corley
Shanahan, Mackenzie
Walpole, Emma
Worthington, Ariel
Naghdi, Clare

Leensvaart, Emilie

Midget Boys
Name

Unattached

Northside Saints
Calumet Region Striders
07-Fishers Fire

Calumet Region Striders
Calumet Region Striders
07-Fishers Fire

Calumet Region Striders
07-Fishers Fire

Body In Training TC
Westfield Cross Country
Westfield Cross Country
07-Fishers Fire
07-Fishers Fire
Westfield Cross Country
Westfield Cross Country
Westfield Cross Country
07-Fishers Fire
Westfield Cross Country
Westfield Cross Country
Westfield Cross Country

@7-Fishers Fire

Team
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607

714

.00
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721
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.00

448

.00
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.00

417

.00

583
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479

.00

578

.00

177

.00

554

. 00

424

.00

712

.00

507

.00

550

.00

427

.00

717

. 00

635

.00

545

.00

682

.00

472

.00

514

.00

Schepers, Connor
Wilson, Zachary
Yates, Darren
Thompson, Draven
Hruskoci, Nicholas
Hollawach, Simon
Martinez, Carlos
Brelage, Thomas
Gonzalez, Nolan
Mozingo, Elliott
Smith, Nate
Jarosinski, Brady
Beehn, Jacob
Carothers, Eric
Torson, Conner
Stage, Sam
Swart, Zach
Commeville, Jack
Perez, Josiah
Miller, Jack
roberts, Ben
Mabe, Nicholas
McNair, Jacob

Wiggers, Jacob

Northside Saints
Indiana Allstars
Indiana Allstars
Indiana Blast

Northside Saints
07-Fishers Fire

Calumet Region Striders
07-Fishers Fire

Indiana Blast
07-Fishers Fire

Calumet Region Striders
07-Fishers Fire

Calumet Region Striders
07-Fishers Fire

Indiana Blast
07-Fishers Fire

Body In Training TC
07-Fishers Fire
Unattached

Unattached

Body In Training TC
Westfield Cross Country
07-Fishers Fire

0@7-Fishers Fire



25

14:55.
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14:56.
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15:00.

28

15:03.

29

15:15.
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15:21.

31

15:30.

32

15:59.

33

16:18.

34

16:18.

35

16:20.

36

16:22.
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16:30.
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16:46.

39

17:02.

40

18:26.

#7 4Kk

499
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408
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700
00
501
00
418
00
698
00
464
00
591
00
552
12
662
93
678
00
438
00
414
00
561
00
661
00
656
00

Run CC
Comp#

Time Points

Ryan, Nick
Beehler, Clayton
Tragesser, Luke
Scheele, Wyatt
Brucker, Michael
Szewczyk, Evan
Lohman, Riley
Weaver, Logan
Anderson, Isaac
Finnegan, Jack
Koch, Edward
Frash, Trevor
Black, Beau
Caylor, Luke
Fehr, Brett

Douthit, Noah

Youth Girls
Name

@7-Fishers Fire

@7-Fishers Fire

Westfield Cross

@7-Fishers Fire

@7-Fishers Fire

Westfield Cross

@7-Fishers Fire

Indiana Blast

Country

Country

Calumet Region Striders

Westfield Cross

Westfield Cross

07-Fishers Fire

07-Fishers Fire

Country

Country

Calumet Region Striders

Westfield Cross

Westfield Cross

Team

Country

Country

1

16:38.

2

16:54.

3

17:03.

4

17:07.

5

17:07.

6

627
00
623
00
713
00
622
01
618
07
626

Williams, Kat
Parker, Sydra
Wilson, Kenzi
McCarty, Allison
Baer, Faith

Theismann, Megan

Team Eagles
Team Eagles
Indiana Allstars
Team Eagles
Team Eagles

Team Eagles



17:35.00

7

629

18:36.00

8

628

19:08.00

9

716

19:29.00

#8 4k Run CC
Comp#

Time Points

Dean, Christy
Young, Emma

Perez, Marissa

Youth Boys
Name

Unattached
Team Eagles

Unattached

Team
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15:
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16:

16:

16:

16:

17:

17:

17:
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562

.00

585

.00

613

. 00

589

.00

582

.00

643

.03

580

.09

573

.00

555

.00

569

.00

624

.00

600

.00

610

. 00

596

. 00

641

.00

590

.00

727

.00

429

.00

Chapman, Caleb

Johnson, Brad

Wehrle, Maxwell

Steffen, Noah
Goetz, Connor
Young, Dillon
Bradley, Logan
Merkel, Dakota
Boyer, Hunter
Frey, Carl
Parker, Wren

Fink, Matthew

Stanley, Payton

Betz, Haydon
Raber, Chad
Volez, Samuel
0'Brien, Neil

Craig, Riley

Calumet Region Striders
Indiana Blast

Northside Saints
Indiana Blast

Indiana Blast
Unattached

Indiana Blast

Calumet Region Striders
Calumet Region Striders
Calumet Region Striders
Team Eagles

Northside Saints
Northside Saints
Northside Saints
Unattached

Indiana Blast

Northside Saints

@7-Fishers Fire



19 711 Torson, Caleb
18:15.00

20 729 Ryan, Jack
18:18.00

21 731 Kirkwood, Keegan
18:27.00

#10 5k Run CC Intermediate Boys
Comp# Name
Time Points

Indiana Blast
@7-Fishers Fire

Northside Saints

Team

1 586 May, Patrick
20:31.00

#12 5k Run CC Young Boys
Comp# Name
Time Points

Indiana Blast

Team

1 595 Al Schepers, Taylor
19:30.00

Northside Saints






